Agricultural
Cylinders
Oil & Gas and
Industrial Cylinders
Offshore,Subsea
& Marine Cylinders
Hydraulic
Power Units

TR4030-20 4” X 30” 40-1/4” 70-1/4” 17900 1400 92
TR4036-20 4” X 36” 46-1/4” 82-1/4” 13000 1000 104
SEAL KIT ORDER CODE
CODE BORE ROD
SK-TR2011 2" 1-1/8"
SK-TR2512 2-1/2" 1-1/4"
SK-TR3012 3" 1-1/4"
SK-TR3514 3-1/2" 1-1/2"
SK-TR4020 4" 2"
Available rod diameters: 1.25” (3.00” bore), 1.50” (3.50” bore) and 2.00” (4.00” bore) Seal temperature range: -30°C /
+100°C (-22°F / +212°F)
Seal maximum speed: 3 ft/sec
Maximum retracted working pressure = 3000 psi